FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.
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Technicky nakres
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Cislo produktu

|

levy zavit MF DIN 439 2 Ocel
Bez PU 04 M10X1,00

11074.100.100
950355715612
31161727
8715492569257

Pouze celé baleni

E25-453
2334 B
B18.2.4.5M
439 2



